
 

 
 

      OTOW Canadian Club 
            Calendar of Events: 2024-2025 

NOVEMBER 
YEAR ROUND Thursdays 6:30 PM WAC Social Games/Blackout 

14-Nov Thursday 5:00 PM EAC Registration; Wine n ’Cheese 

DECEMBER 9-Dec Monday 5:00 PM EAC Christmas Dinner - Dance 

JANUARY 

TBD Wednesday 11:30 AM 
Tampa Bay 

Downs 
A Day at the Races 

17-Jan Friday 4:30 PM WAC Happy Hour - Karaoke 

25-Jan Saturday  11:00 AM 13344 49th St N Clearwater; Dinner Theatre  

FEBRUARY 
TBD Thursday  9:00 AM Lawn Bowl Lawn Bowl Doubles 

16-Feb Sunday 7:00 AM 18 Holes Golf Fun Day 

19-Feb Wednesday  5:00 PM EAC Golden 50th Dinner - Dance 

 
MARCH 

1-Mar Saturday 10:00 AM OTOW St. Patrick's Parade 

4-Mar Tuesday 12:00 PM Pavilion Annual Picnic 

7-Mar Friday 4:30 PM WAC Happy Hour – Karaoke Sock Hop 

19-Mar Wednesday 5:00 PM EAC Spring Fling Dinner - Dance 

TBD TBD 1:07 PM TBD Blue Jays Ball Game 

28-Mar Friday 6:00 PM EAC AGM; Wine n’ Cheese 

 

 

 


